
SIZE STANDARD LARGE

CODE BL5247 BL5254

HEIGHT (FOLDED) 

WIDTH 

LENGTH

335 mm 

670 mm 

1260 mm

490 mm 

980 mm 

1580 mm

THICKNESS 25  mm

CONFORMS TO ARTG278802

WARRANTY 2 year

Distributed by   MAY 
2017 ©

Bed Rail  
Protector

YEAR
WARRANTY

2

Suits majority
 of b

ed rails

Reduces ris
k of in

jury in relatio
n to

 bed rails 

Soft t
o to

uch

These super soft, foam Bed Rail Protectors are 

designed to protect patients from injury through limbs 

striking or getting caught in the metal bed rails. 

They are made from soft medical grade 

foam cushions covered with a soft 

two way stretch PU cover including an 

easy secure Velcro closure for secure 

attachment. 

The cover can be wiped clean with mild 

detergent or Hypochlorite solution  

(up to 95°).

Designed for use on both static and 

collapsible bed rails, the Bed Rail 

Protectors allow easy access to the bed 

rail mechanism.

Sold as a pair, the Bed Rail Protectors 

are available in two sizes – standard and 

large – to fit the majority of bed rails.


