

striking or getting caught in the metal bed rails.

They are made from soft medical grade foam cushions covered with a soft two way stretch PU cover including an easy secure Velcro closure for secure attachment.

The cover can be wiped clean with mild detergent or Hypochlorite solution (up to 95°).

Designed for use on both static and collapsible bed rails, the Bed Rail Protectors allow easy access to the bed rail mechanism.

Sold as a pair, the Bed Rail Protectors are available in two sizes - standard and large - to fit the majority of bed rails.



SIZE	STANDARD	LARGE	
CODE	BL5247	BL5254	\geq
HEIGHT (FOLDED)	335 mm	490 mm	
WIDTH	670 mm	980 mm	
LENGTH	1260 mm	1580 mm	
THICKNESS	25 mm		
CONFORMS TO	ARTG278802		
WARRANTY	2 year		